surge suppressor capacitors
vishay ESTA
Notes:
1.	 To navigate:
	 a) Click on the Vishay logo on any datasheet to go to the Contents
	 page for that section. Click on the Vishay logo on any Contents
	 page to go to the main Table of Contents page.
	 b) Click on the products within the Table of Contents to go directly

Single Phase Type Vishay ESTA
Phafso 24/0.1 µF
24
0.1
50 125
Phafso 24/0.15 µF 0.15
Phafso 24/0.2 µF 0.2
Phafso 24/0.25 µF 0.25
Phafso 24/0.3 µF 0.3
Phafso 24/0.4 µF 0.4
Phafso 24/0.5 µF 0.5
US/36/0.1 µF
36
0.1
70 170
US/36/0.15 µF 0.15
US/36/0.2 µF 0.2
US/36/0.25 µF 0.25
US/36/0.3 µF 0.3
Dimensions are depending on the losses of the capacitor.
SURGE SUPPRESSOR
TYPE
UN

DRAWING
Phafso 24/0.1 µF/...
24
0.1
50 125 10 to 50
Phafso 24/0.15 µF/... 0.15
Phafso 24/0.2 µF/... 0.2
Phafso 24/0.25 µF/... 0.25
Phafso 24/0.3 µF/... 0.3
Phafso 24/0.4 µF/... 0.4
Phafso 24/0.5 µF/... 0.5
RC/36/0.1 µF/...
36
0.1
70 170 10 to 50
RC/36/0.15 µF/... 0.15
RC/36/0.2 µF/... 0.2
RC/36/0.25 µF/... 0.25
RC/36/0.3 µF/... 0.3
Surge supressor 36 kV consists of: 2 x capacitors unit connected in series
1 x mounting plate
1 x post insulator 36 kV (70 kV/200 kVP)
Dimensions are depending on the losses of the capacitor.